

---

## **Pachet 1 CATERING 08.05.2024**

I.D.: 97047078

---

Data publicarii	08.05.24	Coduri CPV	39222100-5
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.374,70 RON - 1.374,70 RON

---

Descriere: 729 CAS. ALUMINIU 1 COMP. 1125 CC, 227X177X35 MM/ 100 SET/ 10 BAX 100 10 SET 2 48.73 97.46 815 CAS. ALUMINIU 1 COMP. 1000 CC, 218X112X63 MM/ 100 SET/ 10 BAX 100 10 SET 2 46.23 92.46 FA30 FOLIE ALUMINIU 30 CM/ 850 GR./ 1 ROLA/ 4 BAX 1 4 ROLA 16 19.98 319.68 HC8 HARTIE PT. COPT 8 M/ 1 ROLA/ 24 BAX 1 24 ROLA 48 4.50 216.00 P300 PAHAR TRANSPARENT 300ML PET-ITALIA/ 50 SET/ 25 BAX 50 25 SET 50 7.75 387.50 PA7OZ PAHARE DIN CRT., ALBE, Ø 73 MM, 7OZ/ 50 SET/ 20 BAX 50 20 SET 60 4.36 261.60

---